

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule W

Project No.: CO PFH 80-2(3)

Project Name: GUANELLA PASS ROAD - PHASE 2 (OPTION W)

State: CO
County: CLEAR CREEK

Opened at: CFLHD - Lakewood, CO
By: Brenda McGehee
Date: 04/22/08

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: _____

Title: _____ Date: _____

Contract Awarded to: _____ Date: _____

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
SEMA Construction, Inc. 7353 S. Eagle Street Centennial, CO 80112	159,228.00	
Kiewit Western Company 7926 S. Platte Canyon Road Littleton, CO 80128	212,134.00	
American Civil Constructors, Inc. 4901 S. Windermere Street Littleton, CO 80120	219,203.00	
Engineer's Estimate	369,000.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/23/08

Bid Schedule W

Project No.: CO PFH 80-2(3)

Project Name: GUANELLA PASS ROAD - PHASE 2 (OPTION W)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	LPSM	Mobilization			
		SEMA Construction, Inc.	ALL	6,400.00	6,400.00
		Kiewit Western Company		25,000.00	25,000.00
		American Civil Constructors, Inc.		10,000.00	10,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60,000.00	60,000.00
62601-1300	Each	Abies lasiocarpa, subalpine fir, 450mm to 900mm height, container grown			
		SEMA Construction, Inc.	4	100.00	400.00
		Kiewit Western Company		115.00	460.00
		American Civil Constructors, Inc.		118.00	472.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	1,200.00
62601-1400	Each	Acer glabrum, rocky mountain maple, 450mm to 900mm height, container grown			
		SEMA Construction, Inc.	15	51.00	765.00
		Kiewit Western Company		90.00	1,350.00
		American Civil Constructors, Inc.		90.00	1,350.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	2,250.00
62601-1500	Each	Alnus incana ssp. Tenuifolia, thinleaf alder, 450mm to 900mm height, container grown			
		SEMA Construction, Inc.	4	52.00	208.00
		Kiewit Western Company		90.00	360.00
		American Civil Constructors, Inc.		90.00	360.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	600.00
62601-1600	Each	Arctostaphylos uva-ursi, kinnikinnick, 300mm - 450mm height, container grown			
		SEMA Construction, Inc.	60	57.00	3,420.00
		Kiewit Western Company		85.00	5,100.00
		American Civil Constructors, Inc.		90.00	5,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	6,000.00
62610-0200	Each	Juniperus communis, common juniper, 300mm to 450mm height, container grown			
		SEMA Construction, Inc.	60	54.00	3,240.00
		Kiewit Western Company		110.00	6,600.00
		American Civil Constructors, Inc.		110.00	6,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	18,000.00
62610-0300	Each	Jamesia americana, fivepetal cliffbush, 300mm to 450mm height, container grown			
		SEMA Construction, Inc.	125	53.00	6,625.00
		Kiewit Western Company		85.00	10,625.00
		American Civil Constructors, Inc.		85.00	10,625.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	18,750.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/23/08

Bid Schedule W

Project No.: CO PFH 80-2(3)

Project Name: GUANELLA PASS ROAD - PHASE 2 (OPTION W)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62612-0600	Each	Lonicera involucrata, twinberry honeysuckle, 300mm to 450mm height, container grown			
		SEMA Construction, Inc.	105	44.00	4,620.00
		Kiewit Western Company		80.00	8,400.00
		American Civil Constructors, Inc.		82.00	8,610.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	15,750.00
62616-1595	Each	Picea engelmannii, engelmann spruce, 450mm to 900mm height, container grown			
		SEMA Construction, Inc.	112	60.00	6,720.00
		Kiewit Western Company		115.00	12,880.00
		American Civil Constructors, Inc.		118.00	13,216.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	33,600.00
62616-2000	Each	Pentaphylloides floribunda, shrubby cinquefoil, 300mm to 450mm height, container grown			
		SEMA Construction, Inc.	120	40.00	4,800.00
		Kiewit Western Company		80.00	9,600.00
		American Civil Constructors, Inc.		82.00	9,840.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	18,000.00
62616-2200	Each	Populus tremuloides, quaking aspen, 450mm to 900mm height, container grown			
		SEMA Construction, Inc.	170	49.00	8,330.00
		Kiewit Western Company		110.00	18,700.00
		American Civil Constructors, Inc.		105.00	17,850.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	25,500.00
62616-2300	Each	Prunus virginiana, chokecherry, 450mm to 900mm height, container grown			
		SEMA Construction, Inc.	55	71.00	3,905.00
		Kiewit Western Company		85.00	4,675.00
		American Civil Constructors, Inc.		85.00	4,675.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	8,250.00
62616-2400	Each	Pinus flexilis, limber pine, 450mm to 900mm height, container grown			
		SEMA Construction, Inc.	7	60.00	420.00
		Kiewit Western Company		112.00	784.00
		American Civil Constructors, Inc.		115.00	805.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	1,050.00
62618-0700	Each	Ribes montigenum, gooseberry currant, 300mm to 450mm height, container grown			
		SEMA Construction, Inc.	170	41.00	6,970.00
		Kiewit Western Company		90.00	15,300.00
		American Civil Constructors, Inc.		85.00	14,450.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	25,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/23/08

Bid Schedule W

Project No.: CO PFH 80-2(3)

Project Name: GUANELLA PASS ROAD - PHASE 2 (OPTION W)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62618-0800	Each	Rosa woodsii, woods rose, 300mm to 450mm height, container grown			
		SEMA Construction, Inc.	280	41.00	11,480.00
		Kiewit Western Company		80.00	22,400.00
		American Civil Constructors, Inc.		82.00	22,960.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	42,000.00
62618-0900	Each	Rubus idaeus, american red raspberry, 300mm to 450mm height, container grown			
		SEMA Construction, Inc.	190	38.00	7,220.00
		Kiewit Western Company		90.00	17,100.00
		American Civil Constructors, Inc.		90.00	17,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	28,500.00
62619-0600	Each	Symphoricarpos oreophilus, mountain snowberry, 300mm to 450mm height, container grown			
		SEMA Construction, Inc.	95	39.00	3,705.00
		Kiewit Western Company		80.00	7,600.00
		American Civil Constructors, Inc.		82.00	7,790.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	14,250.00
63301-0000	Each	Sign system (forest boundary)			
		SEMA Construction, Inc.	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
		Kiewit Western Company		350.00	350.00
		American Civil Constructors, Inc.		8,900.00	8,900.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		800.00	800.00
63301-0000	Each	Sign system (low profile interpretive)			
		SEMA Construction, Inc.	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
		Kiewit Western Company		350.00	350.00
		American Civil Constructors, Inc.		6,000.00	6,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,000.00	2,000.00
64603-0800	Each	Fixture, kiosk (metal roof, stone base)			
		SEMA Construction, Inc.	1	20,000.00	20,000.00
		Kiewit Western Company		15,000.00	15,000.00
		American Civil Constructors, Inc.		20,000.00	20,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20,000.00	20,000.00
64603-0800	Each	Fixture, kiosk (one panel)			
		SEMA Construction, Inc.	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
		Kiewit Western Company		7,000.00	7,000.00
		American Civil Constructors, Inc.		5,800.00	5,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,000.00	3,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/23/08

Bid Schedule W

Project No.: CO PFH 80-2(3)

Project Name: GUANELLA PASS ROAD - PHASE 2 (OPTION W)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
64603-0800	Each	Fixture, kiosk (three panel)			
		SEMA Construction, Inc.	3	15,000.00	45,000.00
		Kiewit Western Company		7,500.00	22,500.00
		American Civil Constructors, Inc.		8,800.00	26,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		8,000.00	24,000.00